206

To
To

To
To
To

To
To
To

To

To
To

To

To

To

To
To

MARYLAND MANUAL.

St. Mary’s Home for Little Colored Boys....
St. Mary’s Hospital. An allowance of
$2,500 on the per capita basis of $1.76 per
free hospital day not to be less than §1,500
St. Mary’s Industrial School.. —

St. Vincent’s Infant Asylum.
St. Vincent’s Male Orphan Asvlum_
Shelter for Aged and Infirm Colored People
Silver Cross Home for Kpileptics ...

South Baltimore Day Nursery
South Baltimore General Hoapital. The
allowance made to this hospital is on the
basis of $1.00 per capita per free hospital
day
Sylvan Retreat
Union Hospital of Cecil County. The al-
lowance made to this hospital is on the
gasis of $1.76 per capita per free hospital
&,
Union Memorial Hospital. The allowance
made to this hospital is on the basis of
$1.00 per capita per free hospital day.....
Cambridge Maryland Hospital. The al-
lowance made to this hospital is on the
basis of $1.76 per capita per free hospital
day
Washington College. In return for the al-
lowanee named Washington College shall
furnish 36 scholarships covering free tui-
tion, board, room rent and text-books, and
25 covering free tuition and text- books
and 50 covering free tuition, as provided
in Chapter 309, Acts 1910, Chapter 293,
Acts 1898, Chapter 188, Acts 1896, Chap-
ter 154, Acts 1892, Chapter 339, Acts 1870,
bhapter 219, Aets 1856, Resolution 34 of
Acts 1839
Washington County Hospital Association.
The allowance made to this hospital is on
the basis of $1.76 per capita per free hos-
pital day
Western Maryland College. In return for
the allowance above named Western Mary-
land College shall furnish 54 scho]arsh}ps
covering free tuition and board for one
male and one female student from each
Senatorial District of the State and 14
scholarships covering tuition, twoe from
each election district of Carrell County,
as provided by Chapter 106, Acts 1898,
Chapter 279, Aects 1890, Chapter 239, Acts
1878
West Nottingham Academy ...
Miners’ Ho»p;tal

Emergency Unemployment Relief Fund to be

e\pezxded under the direction of the Board
of State Aid and Charities.. oo e

For 1923.
500.00

2,500.00
50,000.00
9,500.00
8,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

7,000.00
8,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

13,500.00

45,000.00

8,000.00

22,700.00
500.00
8,000.00

35,000.00

Fox: 1924.
500.00

2,500.00
50,000.00
9,500.00
8,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

7,000.00
8,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

18,500.00

45,000.00

8,000.00

22,700.00
500.00
8,000.00

35,000.00



