	For 1923.	For 1924.
To St. Mary's Home for Little Colored Boys	500.00	500.00
To St. Mary's Hospital. An allowance of		
\$2,500 on the per capita basis of \$1.76 per	0.500.00	0.500.00
free hospital day not to be less than \$1,500 To St. Mary's Industrial School	2,500.00 $50,000.00$	2,500.00 5 0,000.00
To St. Vincent's Infant Asylum	9,500.00	9,500.00
To St. Vincent's Male Orphan Asylum	8,000.00	8,000.00
To Shelter for Aged and Infirm Colored People	500.00	500.00
To Silver Cross Home for Epileptics	1,500.00	1,500.00
To South Baltimore Day Nursery	1,000.00	1,000.00
To South Baltimore General Hospital. The		
allowance made to this hospital is on the basis of \$1.00 per capita per free hospital		
day	7,000.00	7,000.00
To Sylvan Retreat	8,000.00	8,000.00
To Union Hospital of Cecil County. The al-		
lowance made to this hospital is on the		
basis of \$1.76 per capita per free hospital	6,000.00	6,000.00
To Union Memorial Hospital. The allowance	0,000.00	0,000.00
made to this hospital is on the basis of		
\$1.00 per capita per free hospital day	6,000.00	6,000.00
To Cambridge Maryland Hospital. The al-		
lowance made to this hospital is on the basis of \$1.76 per capita per free hospital	,	
day	13,500.00	13,500.00
To Washington College. In return for the al-	20,000,00	,
lowance named Washington College shall		
furnish 36 scholarships covering free tui-		
tion, board, room rent and text-books, and		
25 covering free tuition and text-books and 50 covering free tuition, as provided		
in Chapter 309, Acts 1910, Chapter 293,		
Acts 1898, Chapter 188, Acts 1896, Chap-		
ter 154, Acts 1892, Chapter 339, Acts 1870,		
Chapter 219, Acts 1856, Resolution 34 of	45 000 00	45 000 00
Acts 1839 To Washington County Hospital Association.	45,000.00	45,000.00
The allowance made to this hospital is on		
the basis of \$1.76 per capita per free hos-		
pital day	8,000.00	8,000.00
To Western Maryland College. In return for		
the allowance above named Western Mary- land College shall furnish 54 scholarships		
covering free tuition and board for one		
male and one female student from each		
Senatorial District of the State and 14		
scholarships covering tuition, two from		
each election district of Carroll County, as provided by Chapter 106, Acts 1898,		
Chapter 279, Acts 1890, Chapter 239, Acts		
1878	22,700.00	22,700.00
To West Nottingham Academy	500.00	500.00
To Miners' Hospital	8,000.00	8,000.00
Emergency Unemployment Relief Fund to be		
expended under the direction of the Board of State Aid and Charities	35,000.00	35,000.00
UI DUGUU INIU WILL CARRILLED	,	,